Cislo zavazku
FD /0042/19
FD /0043/19
FD /0046/19
FD /0047/19
FD /0048/19

KNIHA ZAVAZKOV - 01.07.2019-31.07.2019 00315443
Obec Liptovské Beharovce Liptovské Beharovce 9 032 21 Liptovské Beharovce
Suma Dodavatel
52,80 CBS spol, s.r.o. Kyncelova 54 974 01 Kyncelova
12,00 Orange Slovensko a.s. Prievozskd 6/A 821 09 Bratislava
18,31 Slovak Telekom, a.s. Bajkalska 28 817 62 Bratislava
24,90 ARRIVA LIORBUS, a.s. Bystricka cesta 62 034 01 RuZzomberok
139,86 0ZO, a.s. Priemyselnd 2053 031 01 Liptovsky Mikulas

Popis zavazku
aerofoto

mobilné sluzby
sluzby pevnej siete
doprava

vyvoz odpadu

Datum splatnosti
16.7.2019
26.7.2019
15.8.2019
14.8.2019
26.8.2019

VS

19070010
5518004618
8238688574
3012006475

10190930

36754749
35697270
35763469
36403431
36380415



